
T1

T2 T3

Drawing Number

Project Code   -   Originator   -   Zone   -   Level   -   Type   -   Role   -   Number

Scale @ size Revision

Drawing Title

Project Title

Client

Status

Green Cat Renewables Ltd
Stobo House

ROSLIN
EH25 9RE

0131 541 0060

www.greencatrenewables.co.uk

DateRev Drn Chk AppDescription

PLANNING

GWEL Operating Company Ltd.

Greenside Wind Farm Extension

Site Location

P011:10,000 @ A1

C5865-GCR-WF-GA-DR-P-0004

General Notes:

1. The copyright of this drawing is vested in Green Cat Renewables
Ltd. and it may not be reproduced in whole or part or used for the
manufacture of any article without the express permission of the
copyright holders.

2. Work to figured dimensions only.

3. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant Green
Cat Renewables Ltd. drawings and specifications.

P01 PLANNING KM JS RL  20.12.23

SCALE 1 : 10000
1000m0100m

Key:

Planning App Boundary:

Landownership Boundary:

Turbine Locations:

Substation Location:

Turbine Co-ordinates

Easting

405930.00

Northing

855290.00

Description

T1

T2

T3

406280.00

406620.00

855230.00

855170.00

Substation 406438.300 854925.450

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	Site Location


