

1. The copyright of this drawing is vested in Green Cat Renewables Ltd. and it may not be reproduced in whole or part or used for the manufacture of any article without the express permission of the

2. Work to figured dimensions only.

3. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant Green Cat Renewables Ltd. drawings and specifications.

Key:	
Planning App Boundary:	
Landownership Boundary:	
Turbine Locations:	\oplus
Substation Location:	\oplus

Turbine Co-ordinates		
Description	Easting	Northing
T1	405930.00	855290.00
T2	406280.00	855230.00
ТЗ	406620.00	855170.00
Substation	406438.300	854925.450

Drn Chk App Green Cat Renewables Ltd Stobo House ROSLIN EH25 9RE 0131 541 0060 www.greencatrenewables.co.uk

KM JS RL 20.12.23

GWEL Operating Company Ltd.

Greenside Wind Farm Extension

PLANNING P01 1:10,000 @ A1

Drawing Number C5865-GCR-WF-GA-DR-P-0004 Project Code - Originator - Zone - Level - Type - Role - Number